=406

Mandag - fredag
Ukedager

Langli
Lund
Jdegarden
S. Merk
Sundby
Bjaberg
Spydeberg torv
Myrakrysset
Krosby
Gurud
Askim vgs.

s Kun skoledager

=406

Mandag - fredag
Ukedager

Askim vgs.
Askim stasjon
Byframveien
Tovengen
Myrakrysset
Spydeberg torv
Graasen
Spydeberg skole
Bjaberg

S. Mark
Jdegarden
Lund

Langli-S. Mark-Spydeberg-Askim vgs.

06:45
06:54
06:59
07:06
07:14
07:21
07:29
07:30
07:35
07:39
07:45

14:20
14:22
14:24
14:28
14:41
14:47
14:55

07:16
07:25
07:30
07:37
07:45
07:52
08:00

Askim vgs.-Spydeberg-Lund

1235

15:55
16:00
16:07
16:08
16:13
16:15

1235 Mandag, Tirsdag, Onsdag, Fredag

s Kun skoledager

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025



